Speed Controller with Indicator
In-line Type
AS-FS Series
“Made to Order”
section has been added.
“Made to Order”
section has been added. P. 854,1000
P. 854 P. 1000

With One-touch fittings
With indicator
How to Order
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
Nil 0°
Indicator window
Index plate 2 90° Index plate
1 180°
Indicator window
Index plate 3 270°
Indicator window
Index plate
S
Caution
Be sure to read this before handling the
products.
Refer to page11 for safety instructions and
pages 19 to 22 for flow control equipment
precautions.
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing
O.D., refer to the “Model” shown
above.
∗2  Use ø1/8" tubing.
Made to Order
Made to Order
Lubricant: Vaseline -X12
Example) AS2002FS-04-X12
Restrictor (Without check valve)
Clean Series
-X214
10-
Example) AS2002FS-04-X214
Example) 10-AS2002FS-04
Grease-free (Seal: Fluorine-coated) +
Restrictor (Without check valve) -X21
Example) AS2002FS-04-X21
∗  Not particle-free
∗1  Fluorine grease is used.
∗2  The cleanliness class (ISO class) is 5.
Flow Direction
Symbol on Body
Model
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
Specifications
∗  C and b values are for controlled flow with the needle fully open and free flow with the needle fully closed.
∗  The same specifications also apply to the AS-FSG series (stainless steel type).
Model AS1002FS AS2002FS AS2052FS AS3002FS AS4002FS
Tubing
O.D.
Metric size ø3.2 ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø6 ø8 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø10 ø12
Inch size ø1/8" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø3/8" — ø3/8" ø1/2"
C values: Sonic
conductance
dm3/(s·bar)